

1st on A/c bill

Name of Work- 1
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const ⁿ of road					
from Danimath to Dasandha					
Pul road under H/R-3054					
Agency - M/S Rudra Enterprises					
At Belbomara, Motihari					
Dist - East Champaran					
Agreement No - 15 HBD/2020-21					
Agreement Value -					
Date of start - 14/08/2020					
Date of Completion - 13/05/2021					

Record Entry					
① Clearing and grubbing road land					
2	X 20	X 30	X 1.000	= 1200.00 ^C	
2	X 20	X 30	X 1.000	= 1200.00 ^C	
2	X 20	X 30	X 1.000	= 1200.00 ^C	
2	X 20	X 30	X 1.000	= 1200.00 ^C	
2	X 20	X 30	X 1.000	= 1200.00 ^C	
2	X 20	X 30	X 1.000	= 1200.00 ^C	
2	X 20	X 30	X 1.000	= 1200.00 ^C	
2	X 20	X 30	X 1.000	= 1200.00 ^C	
2	X 20	X 30	X 1.000	= 1200.00 ^C	
2	X 20	X 30	X 1.000	= 1200.00 ^C	
2	X 20	X 30	X 1.000	= 1200.00 ^C	
Continuation					13200.00 ^C

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Born and fixing Traffic					
— Sign					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					30 Nay
(ii) 600 mm circular					4 Nay
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm					8 Nay
(6) Born and fixing boundary					
Pillar					43 Nay
AS 6/03/2022 2E AS 06/03/22 A.E					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c bill					
Name of work	Constn of road				
from Daminath to Sasandha					
Pul road under	11/8 3054				
Agency	HIS Rudra Enterprises				
Agreement No.	15	HBD	2020-21		
Date of start	14	10/8	2020		
Date of completion	13	10/5	2021		
Actual date of comp.	06	03	2022		
Further work	Nil				
Remed Measurement	Nil				
	 25/11/2021 A/E  25/05/22 S.E.				

Abstract of cost

① Cleaning and grubbing
road land

Q-VTHB 138(1) = 1.640 hect

at 51133 = 761 hect 83859200

② Constn of subgrade and
earthen shoulder

Q-VTHB 138(2) = 3420.60 m

at 176.86117 = 604967200

③ Provision of sub-base

Q-VTHB 138(3) = 346.00 m

at 2019.44117 = 698726200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Prov'n with grade 2					
Q-VIIBP38④ =				326.46m	
e h				3576.491m ³ h	1167581
⑤ Prov'n with grade 3					
Q-VIIBP38⑤ =				564.71m	
e h				3315.011m ³ h	1872019
⑥ Prov'n base coat with emulsion (SS1)					
Q-VIIBP38⑥ =				7529.46m	
e h				44221m ³ h	33295320
⑦ Prov'n tack coat					
Q-VIIBP38⑦ =				7529.46m	
e h				37449.71m ³ h	56324400
⑧ Prov'n and laying 20mm thick M.V. steel					
Q-VIIBP39⑧ =				7529.46m	
e h				209=01m ³ h	157365720
⑨ Prov'n and laying SDBE					
Q-VIIBP39⑨ =				747.964m	
e h				10909.901m ³ h	816021200
⑩ Const'n of un-reinforced lee Pavement					
Q-VIIBP39⑩ =				181.75m	
e h				9662.77m ³ h	12654830
⑪ Prov'n and fixing Kni Stone					
Q-VIIBP39⑪ =				7No	
e h				2276.06m ³ h	1593200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Prov. and fixing iron slab					
Q.VIII/39 (12) = 35 Nos					
e R. 609.84/cu.ft					21344=0
(13) 60mm rectangular					
Q.VIII/39 (13) = 30 Nos					
e R. 3562.80/cu.ft					106824=0
(14) 60mm circular					
Q.VIII/39 (14) = 4 Nos					
e R. 4788.48/cu.ft					1954=0
(15) 60mm x 450mm					
Q.VIII/39 (15) = 8 Nos					
e R. 4663.02/cu.ft					37364=0
(16) Prov. and fixing boundary pillar					
Q.VIII/40 (16) = 43 Nos					
e R. 476.12/cu.ft					20473=0
(17) Planting of Trees by the road-side					
Q.VIII/40 (17) = 820 Nos					
e R. 819.92/cu.ft					672334=0
(18) Prov. and laying Road Marking					
Q.VIII/40 (18) = 1640.00 ft					
e R. 735.40/ft					1206122=0
(19) Prov. and fixing noisy informational sign board					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.VIII B 140 (19)			3 Nos		
e R		11149.52	1/2		33449.00
(20) Brick masonry work					
in cm (1:3) in					
Parapet wall					
S.VIII B 140 (20)			23.044		
e R		5681.17	1/2		130894.00
(21) Plastering with cement					
on brickwork					
S.VIII B 140 (21)			221.76		
e R		1682.27	1/2		37316.00
(22) Painting wood					
inner coat					
S.VIII B 141 (22)			221.76		
e R		88	49/1		19624.00
					18643531.00
Add 1. f. labour ext					186435.00
Add 12 f. GST					2237224.00
Add 12 f. storage fee					162799.00
					R 2,12,29989.00
Less 0.30 f. labour					63690.00
					R 2,11,66,299.00
Less Prev. Pay					1,91,25,000.00
					R 2,04,41,299.00
					C.P.
					25151.00
					25151.00